

Solapur IRDP Plazas - Month wise Toll Collection Statement (Aug 2019)

| DATE | Single Journey | | | AMOUNT | DISCOUNT COUPONS | | | | TOTAL AMOUNT | CUMULATIVE AMOUNT |
|--|----------------|----------------------|----------------|----------|------------------|---------------|---------------|----------|--------------|-------------------|
| | LCV(Rs. 45.00) | Bus/truck(Rs. 75.00) | MAV(Rs. 90.00) | | Rs. 22.50 | Rs. 37.50 | Rs.45.00 | Amount | | |
| 01/08/2019 | 344 | 346 | 448 | 81750.00 | 215 | 249 | 256 | 25695.00 | 107445.00 | 107445.00 |
| 02/08/2019 | 349 | 352 | 454 | 82965.00 | 220 | 254 | 260 | 26175.00 | 109140.00 | 216585.00 |
| 03/08/2019 | 346 | 349 | 449 | 82155.00 | 218 | 254 | 259 | 26085.00 | 108240.00 | 324825.00 |
| 04/08/2019 | 339 | 342 | 443 | 80775.00 | 211 | 244 | 251 | 25192.50 | 105967.50 | 430792.50 |
| 05/08/2019 | 346 | 349 | 449 | 82155.00 | 218 | 254 | 259 | 26085.00 | 108240.00 | 539032.50 |
| 06/08/2019 | 341 | 343 | 444 | 81030.00 | 213 | 249 | 254 | 25560.00 | 106590.00 | 645622.50 |
| 07/08/2019 | 337 | 337 | 436 | 79680.00 | 207 | 240 | 247 | 24772.50 | 104452.50 | 750075.00 |
| 08/08/2019 | 346 | 344 | 444 | 81330.00 | 214 | 247 | 256 | 25597.50 | 106927.50 | 857002.50 |
| 09/08/2019 | 353 | 350 | 450 | 82635.00 | 220 | 256 | 262 | 26340.00 | 108975.00 | 965977.50 |
| 10/08/2019 | 347 | 344 | 445 | 81465.00 | 215 | 252 | 256 | 25807.50 | 107272.50 | 1073250.00 |
| 11/08/2019 | 342 | 338 | 439 | 80250.00 | 210 | 246 | 250 | 25200.00 | 105450.00 | 1178700.00 |
| 12/08/2019 | 347 | 344 | 445 | 81465.00 | 215 | 251 | 256 | 25770.00 | 107235.00 | 1285935.00 |
| 13/08/2019 | 353 | 351 | 452 | 82890.00 | 221 | 256 | 263 | 26407.50 | 109297.50 | 1395232.50 |
| 14/08/2019 | 359 | 356 | 458 | 84075.00 | 227 | 262 | 269 | 27037.50 | 111112.50 | 1506345.00 |
| 15/08/2019 | 350 | 348 | 450 | 82350.00 | 220 | 250 | 258 | 25535.00 | 108285.00 | 1614630.00 |
| 16/08/2019 | 356 | 354 | 456 | 83610.00 | 225 | 257 | 264 | 26580.00 | 110190.00 | 1724820.00 |
| 17/08/2019 | 351 | 348 | 450 | 82395.00 | 220 | 251 | 256 | 25882.50 | 108277.50 | 1833097.50 |
| 18/08/2019 | 345 | 343 | 444 | 81210.00 | 214 | 245 | 250 | 25252.50 | 106462.50 | 1939560.00 |
| 19/08/2019 | 352 | 349 | 454 | 82875.00 | 219 | 251 | 258 | 25550.00 | 108825.00 | 2048385.00 |
| 20/08/2019 | 358 | 356 | 461 | 84300.00 | 225 | 257 | 264 | 26580.00 | 110880.00 | 2159265.00 |
| 21/08/2019 | 365 | 367 | 468 | 86070.00 | 231 | 263 | 271 | 27255.00 | 113325.00 | 2272590.00 |
| 22/08/2019 | 372 | 375 | 476 | 87705.00 | 239 | 270 | 276 | 27522.50 | 115627.50 | 2388217.50 |
| 23/08/2019 | 366 | 369 | 470 | 86445.00 | 233 | 265 | 270 | 27330.00 | 113775.00 | 2501992.50 |
| 24/08/2019 | 358 | 361 | 463 | 84855.00 | 226 | 256 | 272 | 26525.00 | 111780.00 | 2613772.50 |
| 25/08/2019 | 352 | 353 | 454 | 83175.00 | 217 | 247 | 264 | 26025.00 | 109200.00 | 2722972.50 |
| 26/08/2019 | 358 | 359 | 460 | 84435.00 | 224 | 260 | 271 | 26585.00 | 111420.00 | 2834392.50 |
| 27/08/2019 | 365 | 366 | 469 | 86085.00 | 229 | 267 | 278 | 27675.00 | 113760.00 | 2948152.50 |
| 28/08/2019 | 355 | 356 | 457 | 83805.00 | 220 | 258 | 269 | 26730.00 | 110535.00 | 3058687.50 |
| 29/08/2019 | 360 | 365 | 464 | 85335.00 | 227 | 266 | 276 | 27502.50 | 112837.50 | 3171525.00 |
| 30/08/2019 | 351 | 356 | 457 | 83625.00 | 219 | 259 | 266 | 26610.00 | 110235.00 | 3281760.00 |
| 31/08/2019 | 343 | 349 | 450 | 82110.00 | 212 | 252 | 258 | 25830.00 | 107940.00 | 3389700.00 |
| Total count of each category | 10906 | 10919 | 14059 | | 6824 | 7888 | 8119 | | | |
| Avg per day of each type of vehicle | 436.24 | 436.76 | 562.36 | | 272.96 | 315.52 | 324.76 | | | |



M/s. Patil & Company



Partner/P. A. Holder